
GENERAL INFORMATION SVMI > SYCJ

ROUTE

5 legs
Path: SVMI SVCP SVCU SVBC SVET SYCJ
Distance: 833NM
Duration: 4H12

AIRCRAFT

Model: Douglas DC-6B (PMDG)
Registration: I-DIMS
Fuel usage: 1413 gallons

REVENUE

Income

Ground Crew Fee

Booking Fee

Rental cost

Distance bonus

Fuel cost

Estimated total earnings

 

-

-

-

+

-

$104566

$10457

$798

$0

$0

$6427

$86884

This route was generated by FSE Planner
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https://fse-planner.piero-la-lune.fr


LEG #1 SVMI > SVCP

Depart: SVMI

Runway: 11478 feet of Asphalt
Coordinates: 10.6065N 66.9895W
Elevation: 234 feet

Arrival: SVCP

Runway: 6555 feet of Asphalt
Coordinates: 10.6667N 63.2498W
Elevation: 32 feet

NAVIGATION

Bearing: 89°
Direct distance: 221NM
Flight distance: 231NM
Ground time: 0H02
Flight time: 1H06

FUEL

Estimated fuel usage: 383 gallons
Max fuel load: 3667 gallons

MANIFEST

Origin

SVMI

SVMI

SVMI

SVMI

SVMI

SVMI

SVMI

SVMI

SVMI

Destination

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

Passengers

 

 

 

 

38 passengers

6 passengers

6 passengers

6 passengers

33 passengers

89 passengers

Cargo

31 kg package

29 kg package

1757 kg package

1669 kg package

 

 

 

 

 

3486 kg

Weight

31 kg

29 kg

1757 kg

1669 kg

2926 kg

462 kg

462 kg

462 kg

2541 kg

10339 kg

Revenue

$959

$897

$1431

$1384

$6693

$2608

$2576

$2442

$5862

$24852

No seat available
11753 kg available for fuel

This route was generated by FSE Planner
2 / 6

https://server.fseconomy.net/airport.jsp?icao=SVMI
https://server.fseconomy.net/airport.jsp?icao=SVCP
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LEG #2 SVCP > SVCU

Depart: SVCP

Runway: 6555 feet of Asphalt
Coordinates: 10.6667N 63.2498W
Elevation: 32 feet

Arrival: SVCU

Runway: 10077 feet of Asphalt
Coordinates: 10.4539N 64.1296W
Elevation: 13 feet

NAVIGATION

Bearing: 256°
Direct distance: 54NM
Flight distance: 64NM
Ground time: 0H02
Flight time: 0H21

FUEL

Estimated fuel usage: 123 gallons
Max fuel load: 3285 gallons

MANIFEST

Origin

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

Destination

SVCU

SVCU

SVCU

SVCU

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

Passengers

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

2 passengers

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

12 passengers

Cargo

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0 kg

Weight

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

154 kg

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

924 kg

Revenue

$724

$724

$724

$1178

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$3350

77 seats available
21168 kg available for fuel

This route was generated by FSE Planner
3 / 6

https://server.fseconomy.net/airport.jsp?icao=SVCP
https://server.fseconomy.net/airport.jsp?icao=SVCU
https://fse-planner.piero-la-lune.fr


LEG #3 SVCU > SVBC

Depart: SVCU

Runway: 10077 feet of Asphalt
Coordinates: 10.4539N 64.1296W
Elevation: 13 feet

Arrival: SVBC

Runway: 10150 feet of Asphalt
Coordinates: 10.1103N 64.6865W
Elevation: 24 feet

NAVIGATION

Bearing: 238°
Direct distance: 39NM
Flight distance: 49NM
Ground time: 0H02
Flight time: 0H17

FUEL

Estimated fuel usage: 100 gallons
Max fuel load: 3162 gallons

MANIFEST

Origin

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

SVCP

Destination

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

Passengers

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

1 passenger

7 passengers

Cargo

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0 kg

Weight

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

77 kg

539 kg

Revenue

$829

$829

$829

$829

$829

$829

$829

$5803

82 seats available
21553 kg available for fuel

This route was generated by FSE Planner
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https://server.fseconomy.net/airport.jsp?icao=SVCU
https://server.fseconomy.net/airport.jsp?icao=SVBC
https://fse-planner.piero-la-lune.fr


LEG #4 SVBC > SVET

Depart: SVBC

Runway: 10150 feet of Asphalt
Coordinates: 10.1103N 64.6865W
Elevation: 24 feet

Arrival: SVET

Runway: 3935 feet of Asphalt
Coordinates: 7.35052N 62.5329W
Elevation: 999 feet

NAVIGATION

Bearing: 142°
Direct distance: 209NM
Flight distance: 219NM
Ground time: 0H02
Flight time: 1H02

FUEL

Estimated fuel usage: 364 gallons
Max fuel load: 3062 gallons

MANIFEST

Origin

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

Destination

SVET

SVET

SYCJ

SYCJ

SYCJ

SYCJ

SYCJ

SYCJ

SYCJ

Passengers

 

 

 

 

 

18 passengers

28 passengers

19 passengers

22 passengers

87 passengers

Cargo

1494 kg package

874 kg package

1510 kg package

2027 kg package

1257 kg package

 

 

 

 

7162 kg

Weight

1494 kg

874 kg

1510 kg

2027 kg

1257 kg

1386 kg

2156 kg

1463 kg

1694 kg

13861 kg

Revenue

$6111

$3010

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$9121

2 seats available
8231 kg available for fuel

This route was generated by FSE Planner
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https://server.fseconomy.net/airport.jsp?icao=SVBC
https://server.fseconomy.net/airport.jsp?icao=SVET
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LEG #5 SVET > SYCJ

Depart: SVET

Runway: 3935 feet of Asphalt
Coordinates: 7.35052N 62.5329W
Elevation: 999 feet

Arrival: SYCJ

Runway: 7428 feet of Asphalt
Coordinates: 6.48834N 58.2658W
Elevation: 94 feet

NAVIGATION

Bearing: 102°
Direct distance: 260NM
Flight distance: 270NM
Ground time: 0H02
Flight time: 1H16

FUEL

Estimated fuel usage: 444 gallons
Max fuel load: 3944 gallons

MANIFEST

Origin

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

SVBC

Destination

SYCJ

SYCJ

SYCJ

SYCJ

SYCJ

SYCJ

SYCJ

Passengers

 

 

 

18 passengers

28 passengers

19 passengers

22 passengers

87 passengers

Cargo

1510 kg package

2027 kg package

1257 kg package

 

 

 

 

4794 kg

Weight

1510 kg

2027 kg

1257 kg

1386 kg

2156 kg

1463 kg

1694 kg

11493 kg

Revenue

$7548

$10132

$6506

$8101

$11532

$7841

$9780

$61440

2 seats available
10599 kg available for fuel

This route was generated by FSE Planner
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https://server.fseconomy.net/airport.jsp?icao=SVET
https://server.fseconomy.net/airport.jsp?icao=SYCJ
https://fse-planner.piero-la-lune.fr

